Unterer Dahme Wanderpokal fiir den

besten Steuermann

Ausgewertet am

Endergebnis

30.09.2023

nach 11 gewerteten Wettfahrten

Platz Steuermann
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Marcel SEVERIN
Mario BOECK
Eberhard HELMS
Olaf RAHN

Frank WERSINGER
Matthias KIEFER
Georg MALINKA
Benjamin FLEISCHER
Frank KLIMMEK
Matthias BISCHOFF
A NORDALM
Matthias LINDENBERG
Heinz JOHN

Daniel ZEPUNTKE
Holger RADEMACHER
Michael BALDAUF
Phllipe KAUNE
Martin SEIFERT

K H FRICKE

Boris ROGOWSKI
Matthias SCHWANKE
Thilo LEBSKI

Sascha LAGATZ
Detlef HRADETZKY
Uwe BOLLIN
Leonhard HOLZ

Raik Markwardt
Micael GUSTAFSSON
Marttias SCHWANKE
Gernold THIELE

Nils WENZEL

Inge KNEIDING
Andrei GLAZUNOV
Thomas LAWITZKE
Saskia KONIG

Jonas ZIEGLER

Dirk BOLLIN
Alexander STEINHOFF
Dietmar HERRMANN
Sebastian HELDT
Thorsten SCHAFER
Frank MARKSTEIN
Martin SEIFERT
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Gesegelte Wettfahrten:
Streicher:

Punkte

28
33
35
46
53
58
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65
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66
77
82
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16
5



